Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Duracell 1220 Lithium Coin Battery,Pack of 5, Specialty Devices,
Calculator, Watch, Key Fob | B0BRCVFC5D ( B0BRCVFC5D ) 
HSN:85182100

₹172.04 4 ₹688.16 9% CGST ₹61.92 ₹812.00

9% SGST ₹61.92

TOTAL: ₹123.84 ₹812.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Twelve only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape
road, Vashere village, Amane post,, Bhiwandi
taluka, Thane disctrict
Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 27AAJCC9783E1Z7